

प्रमाणित किया जाता है की इस
मापी पुस्तिका में मशीन प्रिंट -
100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं। यह मापी
पुस्तिका ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, ^{भगवानपुर} ~~लकड़गोला~~
~~हाथ~~ ^{हाथ} ~~डि. प्रमण्डल~~ के नाम से निगमित किया
जाता है।

5/6/6
25/9
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, महाराजगंज
भगवानपुर
25-9-22

Re-issue to Shashendrar
Kumar DE Bhugwanpur
Block Sec-II

Smauto
25.09.20
Sh

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

महाराजगंज DIVISION
लकड़गोला गंज SUB-DIVISION
भगवानपुर हाट।

Measurement Book

No. 562

Name of Officer _____

Ist on A/c bill

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Lilhi Mogiya baba to lekar Lilhi gaw hote hue kauria Middle School hote hue Nathu more tak.					
Name of Agency - M/s Rameshwar Prasad Singh Rajesh Kumar Khawjapur Bhauli Tola Gopalganj					
Aggrement no - 02/nnm GSY/SBD/2020-21 dated - 26.5.20					
Date of Measurement -					
Work status - ongoing					
① Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillar. WBM 1.440 km					
② Reference pillars 1.440 km					
③ clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation, grass, bushes, shrubs sapling etc.					
2x10x30x3.50 = 2100					
2x15x30x3.50 = 3150					
2x10x30x3.50 = 2100					
7350 mt					
.735 hectare					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no - $\frac{13}{29} = 5.69 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs. 5692.69/m ³					Rs. 32391/-

(14/30) PCC m₂₀ (1:2:4) Providing
 Concrete for plain/reinforced
 Concrete in open foundation
 Qty vide TMB Page no - 5
 and item no - $\frac{14}{30} = 27.738 \text{ m}^3$

@ Rs. 6357.50/m³ — Rs. 176344/-

(15/31) Providing and laying
 RCC Pipe NP3 for culverts
 on first class bedding

of PCC m₁₀ material.

Qty vide TMB Page no - 5

Item no - $\frac{15}{31} = 15 \text{ m}$

@ Rs. 2592.46/m — Rs. 38887/-

Rs. 276849/-

Gst 12%

Rs. (+) 332219/-

L.c 1%

Rs. (+) 27685/-

Seigniorage fee 00.931% Rs. (+) 25775/-

Rs. 3154170/-

less 0.51% as per agreement (-) 16086/-

Rs. 3138084/-

[Signature]
 03.03.21
 JE

[Signature]
 03.03.21
 AE

C & P
 YGIE
 05/03/21

Continuation